IPSO HM270
IPSO HM330
IPSO HM490
IPSO HM670
Onderdelenlijst
Spare parts list
Liste de pièces détachées
Ersatzteilliste

Drain valve MDB300 NO 209/00075/00
Electronic thermostat LM35 (3m) 209/00266/08
Rubber for electronic therm. LM35 225/10004/00
Speed detector 209/00400/00
Print board PS40 209/00505/02
Keyboard PS40 209/00505/01
Water level switch 209/00007/50
Tilt switch (body) 661/E0017/00
Motor WEG 4kW (HM270-330) 227/00115/00
Motor WEG 5,5kW (HM490-670) 227/00132/00
Frequency inverter 3,7kW (3x240V) (HM270-330) 227/00133/00
Frequency inverter 3,7kW (3x380V) (HM270-330) 227/00134/00
Frequency inverter 5,5kW (3x240V) (HM490-670) 227/00130/00
Frequency inverter 5,5kW (3x380V) (HM490-670) 227/00135/00
SPZ 2287 Belt 661/QO555/00
SPZ 2300 Belt 661/Q2300/00
20/27 Waterinletvalve 662/E0025/00
26/34 Waterinletvalve 662/E0026/00
4 way water valve 662/E0014/VAN
Door lock contactor 662/E0048/00

ELE-RES-0009 662/E0009/RES25 DANU VERWARMINGSELEMENT NB250
ELE-RES-0010 662/E0010/RES32 DANU VERWARMINGSELEMENT NB320
ELE-THE-0002 662/E0002/00 DANU VEILIGHEIDSSCHAKELAAR
ELE-VAN-0002 661/E0002/VAN DANU 3-WEG INLAATVENTIEL
ELE-VAN-0003 661/E0003/00 DANU 2-WEG INLAATVENTIEL
ELE-VAN-0013 661/E0013/00 DANU STOOMVENTIEL
ELE-VAN-0014 662/E0014/VAN DANU 4-WEG WATERINLAATVENTIEL
ELE-VAN-0018 661/E0018/00 DANU WATERINLAATVENTIEL 20/27
ELE-VAN-0019 661/E0019/00 DANU FILTERINLAATVENTIEL 20/27
ELE-VAN-0020 661/E0020/00 DANU INLAATVENTIEL 26/34
ELE-VAN-0021 661/E0021/00 DANU FILTERINLAATVENTIEL 26/34
ELE-VAN-0022 662/E0022/00 DANU BLOK GASVENTIEL
ELE-VAN-0023 661/E0023/00 DANU STOOMFILTER
ELE-VAN-0025 662/E0025/00 DANU WATERINLAATV.20/27
ELE-VAN-0026 662/E0026/00 DANU WATERINLAATV.26/34
MEC MAL 0094 661/M0094/00 DANU VEERBLOK SUPPORT MOTOR
MEC MAL 0095 661/M0095/00 DANU VEERBLOK SUPPORT MOTOR
MEC MAL 0100 661/M0100/00 DANU DICHTINGSRING
MEC MAL 0110 661/M0110/00 DANU FLENS INOX
MEC MAL 0118 661/M0118/00 DANU TEGENLOOPRING
MEC MAL 0126 661/M0126/00 DANU MOF H2311
MEC MAL 0127 661/M0127/00 DANU KOGELLAGER 22311EK
MEC-RAB-0001 662/M0001/00 DANU DRAAGROL
MEC-RAB-0002 662/M0002/00 DANU DWARSROLLER+AS
MEC-RAB-0004 662/M0004/00 DANU AS INVOERROL
MEC-RAB-0005 662/M0005/00 DANU AS BEVEILIGINGSTABLET

MEC-TOU-0021 662/M0021/00 DANU LAGER SAT.STOOMVERWARMING
MEC-TOU-0022 662/M0022/00 DANU LAGER SPANNER STRIJKBAND
MEC-TOU-0023 662/M0023/00 DANU LAGER STOOMVERWARMING
MEC-TOU-0027 662/M0027/00 DANU KETTING AANDRIJVING LANG
MEC-TOU-0027 662/M0027/01 DANU KETTING DRUKROL KORT
MEC-TOU-0040 662/M0040/00 DANU BEKLEDING RECHTS STOOMROL
MEC-TOU-0041 662/M0041/00 DANU AFDICHTING LINKS
MEC-TOU-0048 662/M0048/00 DANU AS KETTINGWIEL SPANNING
MEC-TOU-0050 662/M0050/00 DANU AS RECHTS STOOMROL
MEC-TOU-0051 662/M0051/00 DANU AS LINKS STOOMROL
MEC-TOU-0052 662/M0052/00 DANU BEKLEDING AANDRIJFROL B
MEC-TOU-0080 662/M0080/00 DANU AS STEUNROL NB150
MEC-TOU-0081 662/M0081/00 DANU AS STEUNROL NB250
MEC-TOU-0082 662/M0082/00 DANU AS STEUNROL NB320
MEC-TOU-0083 662/M0083/00 DANU WISSEL MOTOR/HENDEL
QUI NCA 0052 661/Q0052/00 DANU WATERFLEXIBEL Om70 26/34
QUI NCA 0361 661/Q0361/00 DANU TUBANO
QUI NCA 0368 661/Q0368/00 DANU WATERFLEXIBEL Om55 20/27
QUI NCA 0373 661/Q0373/00 DANU CERCLIPS 88
QUI NCA 0374 661/Q0374/00 DANU SCHOKDEMPER BLA15527
QUI NCA 0378 661/Q0378/00 DANU VEER VERING 20-50
QUI NCA 0380 661/Q0380/00 DANU SERFLEX UITLAAT 75
QUI NCA 0419 661/Q0419/00 DANU SLANG OVERLOOP
QUI NCA 0440 661/Q0440/00 DANU JOINT 50X72X8
QUI NCA 0489 661/Q0489/00 DANU SLANG BOCHT
QUI NCA 0511 661/Q0511/00 DANU WATERFLEXIBEL Om70 20/27
QUI NCA 0524 661/Q0524/00 DANU STOOMFLEXIBEL 2m00 20/27
QUI NCA 0530 661/Q0530/00 DANU WATERFLEXIBEL Om55 26/34
QUI NCA 0535 661/Q0535/00 DANU WATERDARM K/10 per meter
QUI NCA 0547 661/Q0547/00 DANU HEFBOOM DEURSLOT
QUI NCA 0551 661/Q2300/00 DANU RIEM SPZ2300
QUI NCA 0555 661/Q0555/00 DANU RIEM SPZ2287
QUI-NCA-0034 662/Q0034/00 DANU ISOLATIE
QUI-NCA-0055 662/Q0055/00 DANU THERMISCHE ISOLATIE
QUI-NCA-0057 662/Q0057/00 DANU VEER SPANNING DRUKROL
QUI-NCA-0065 662/Q0065/00 DANU BOCHT 90° VERBR.GASSEN

QUI-NCA-0425 662/Q0425/00 DANU GASBRANDER NB250
QUI-NCA-0426 662/Q0426/00 DANU GASBRANDER NB320
QUI-NCA-0470 662/Q0470/00 DANU MOLTON DRUKROL NB150
QUI-NCA-0471 662/Q0471/00 DANU MOLTON DRUKROL NB190
QUI-NCA-0472 662/Q0472/00 DANU MOLTON DRUKROL NB250
QUI-NCA-0473 662/Q0473/00 DANU MOLTON DRUKROL NB320
QUI-NCA-0474 662/Q0474/00 DANU DRUKKER MOLTON NB140
QUI-NCA-0475 662/Q0475/00 DANU DRUKKER MOLTON NB160
QUI-NCA-0476 662/Q0476/00 DANU DRUKKER MOLTON NB200
QUI-NCA-0482 662/Q0482/00 DANU BAND BALANS
QUI-NCA-0489 662/Q0489/NCA DANU DURITE DE BAC A CUVE
QUI-NCA-0523 662/Q0523/00 DANU BEDIENINGSBORD
QUI-NCA-0567 662/Q0567/00 DANU STOOMFLEXIBEL 20/27
QUI-NCA-0569 662/Q0569/00 DANU STOOMFLEXIBEL 15/21
QUI-NCA-2521 662/Q2521/00 DANU SLANG AANSLUITING GAS
SAV TEC 0017 661/S0017/00 DANU ZEEPBAK
SAV TEC 0018 661/S0018/00 DANU BAK VERZACHTER
TAM ASP.2 2030 661/T2030/00 DANU VERGRENDELING DEUR TROM
TAM ASP.2 2032 661/T2032/00 DANU SLOT KOMPLEET DEUR TROM
TOL ASP.2 3223 661/T3223/00 DANU BEVEILIGING DEUR TROMMEL
TOL-DEL-1401 662/T1401/00 DANU VOET RECHTS
TOL-DEL-1402 662/T1402/00 DANU VOET LINKS
TOL-DEL-1403 662/T1403/00 DANU PANEEL LINKS
TOL-DEL-1404 662/T1404/00 DANU PANEEL RECHTS